

SIMSBURY  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0010(122)  
 ROUTE 10 - SIMSBURY  
 ROUTE 10 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION:

STATE PROJECT NO: 0128-0150

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 04/20/2011 No. of Bidders: 05				TILCON CONNECTICUT INC			GALASSO MATERIALS, LLC			AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
0406126A	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH	s.y.	395	30.00	11850.00	80.00	31600.00	15.00	5925.00			
0406171	HMA S0.5	ton	9445	66.00	623370.00	67.29	635554.05	71.30	673428.50			
0406190A	PRE-OVERLAY CRACK FILLING (0.5 TO 1.25 INCHES)	lb.	20000	2.25	45000.00	2.05	41000.00	2.25	45000.00			
0406191A	PRE-OVERLAY CRACK FILLING (GREATER THAN 1.25 INCHES)	l.f.	100	10.00	1000.00	15.00	1500.00	10.00	1000.00			
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	8213	4.65	38190.45	5.50	45171.50	.01	82.13			
0406285A	FINE MILLING OF H.M.A. (0" - 4")	s.y.	82133	1.00	82133.00	1.10	90346.30	.25	20533.25			
0406600	MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE	ton	9445	1.65	15584.25	2.25	21251.25	1.50	14167.50			
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		20000.00	20000.00	20000.00	20000.00	20000.00	20000.00			
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	912	50.00	45600.00	50.60	46147.20	.01	9.12			
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		6000.00	6000.00	8820.00	8820.00	125000.00	125000.00			
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		8000.00	8000.00	51590.00	51590.00	126481.95	126481.95			
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	150	.80	120.00	.80	120.00	.69	103.50			
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		6000.00	6000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00			
0981100	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	75	.01	75.00	15.00	1125.00	.01	75.00			
1014901A	REMOVE CABLE	l.f.	65	5.00	325.00	5.30	344.50	5.00	325.00			
1015001	NO. 8 BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	l.f.	20	3.00	60.00	3.20	64.00	3.00	60.00			
1111420A	PIEZO CABLE SENSOR (TYPE 1 )	ea.	4	2900.00	11600.00	3170.00	12680.00	2990.00	11960.00			
1111451A	LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT	l.f.	2140	10.00	21400.00	11.00	23540.00	10.00	21400.00			
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	80	60.00	4800.00	83.00	6640.00	.01	80.00			

SIMSBURY

FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0010(122)

STATE PROJECT NO: 0128-0150

ROUTE 10 - SIMSBURY

ROUTE 10 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION:

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 04/20/2011  
 No. of Bidders: 05

TILCON CONNECTICUT INC

GALASSO MATERIALS, LLC

AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	TILCON CONNECTICUT INC		GALASSO MATERIALS, LLC		AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1209114	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' YELLOW	l.f.	65000	12	7800.00	13	8450.00	12	7800.00
1209124	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' WHITE	l.f.	65000	09	5850.00	10	6500.00	09	5850.00
1209131	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS	s.f.	1350	90	1215.00	1.00	1350.00	90	1215.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	40000	31	12400.00	34	13600.00	31	12400.00
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	40000	31	12400.00	34	13600.00	31	12400.00
1210105	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.	2950	2.85	8407.50	3.15	9292.50	2.85	8407.50
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	250	5.00	1250.00	15.00	3750.00	5.80	1450.00
					990355.95		1099036.30		1120000.00

